
AM BUS ROUTES PM BUS ROUTES

Route:G1 HS aM GRANBY 1 HS aM

6:44 am E STATE ST @ GRANBY JR-SR ACCESS

6:47 amWEST STREET @ CRESCENT ST

6:49 am 100 WEST ST

6:50 am 142 WEST STREET

6:53 am COLD HILL @ COLD HILL DR

6:55 am PLEASANT ST @ NORMAN AVE

6:59 am 2 KAREN DR

7:00 am 16 HIGH STREET

7:00 am HIGH ST @ CIRCLE DR

7:03 am 30 HIGH ST

7:04 am 40 PLEASANT ST/CHILDREN'S FIRST

7:05 am PLEASANT ST & HILL TOP ACRES

7:06 am 51 PLEASANT ST

7:08 am 3 BARTON ST

7:16 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Route:G2 HS AM GRANBY 2 HS AM

6:43 am E STATE ST @ GRANBY JR-SR ACCESS

6:46 am 13 FERRY HILL RD

6:48 am 73 FERRY HILL RD

6:49 am 94 FERRY HILL RD

6:51 am 17 BARTON ST

6:55 am 86 MORGAN ST

6:55 am 102 MORGAN ST

6:56 am New Ludlow Rd & Morgan St

6:57 am 35 NEW LUDLOW RD

6:57 am 25 NEW LUDLOW RD

6:58 am 19 NEW LUDLOW RD

7:00 am 100 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

7:01 am 105 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

7:04 am 80/82 EAST ST

7:04 am 75 EAST ST

7:06 am EAST ST @ JENNIFER DR

7:06 am 23 EAST ST

7:07 am 9 EAST STREET

7:18 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Route:G3 HS AM GRANBY 3 HS AM

6:20 am E STATE ST @ GRANBY JR-SR ACCESS

6:20 am E STATE ST @ DEERBROOK DR

6:21 am E STATE ST @ GREENMEADOW LN

6:23 am 16 KENDALL ST

6:24 am 67 KENDALL ST

6:25 am 91 KENDALL ST

6:25 am 90 KENDALL STREET

6:27 am 159 KENDALL ST

6:27 am 162 KENDALL ST

6:30 am 313 CHICOPEE ST

6:31 am 322 CHICOPEE STREET

6:32 am 86 CARVER ST/88 CARVER STREET

6:33 am 103 CARVER ST

6:34 am 107 CARVER STREET

6:34 am 122 CARVER STREET

6:43 am 113 MUNSING RIDGE

6:44 am 105 MUNSING RIDGE

6:54 am 6 MEADOW GLEN DR

Route:G1 HS PM GRANBY 1 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:06 pm E STATE ST @ DEERBROOK DR

2:09 pm 244 STATE ST

2:12 pm 96 WEST ST

2:12 pm 100 WEST ST

2:13 pm 142 WEST STREET

2:15 pm COLD HILL @ COLD HILL DR

2:17 pm PLEASANT ST @ NORMAN AVE

2:21 pm 2 KAREN DR

2:22 pm 16 HIGH STREET

2:22 pm HIGH ST @ CIRCLE DR

2:24 pm 30 HIGH ST

2:25 pm 40 PLEASANT ST/CHILDREN'S FIRST

2:26 pm PLEASANT ST & HILL TOP ACRES

2:26 pm 51 PLEASANT ST

2:36 pm EAST MEADOW ACCESS @ UNNAMED

Route:G2 HS PM GRANBY 2 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:07 pm 13 FERRY HILL RD

2:09 pm 73 FERRY HILL RD

2:10 pm 94 FERRY HILL RD

2:11 pm 17 BARTON ST

2:12 pm 3 BARTON ST

2:13 pm 148 PLEASANT ST

2:13 pm 9 EAST STREET

2:14 pm 23 EAST ST

2:14 pm EAST ST @ JENNIFER DR

2:16 pm 75 EAST ST

2:16 pm 80/82 EAST ST

2:19 pm 105 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

2:19 pm 100 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

2:21 pm New Ludlow Rd & Morgan St

2:21 pm 35 NEW LUDLOW RD

2:22 pm 25 NEW LUDLOW RD

2:22 pm 19 NEW LUDLOW RD

2:23 pm 102 MORGAN ST

2:24 pm 86 MORGAN ST

2:35 pm EAST MEADOW SCHOOL

Route:G3 HS PM GRANBY 3 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:05 pm E STATE ST @ DEERBROOK DR

2:05 pm E STATE ST @ GREENMEADOW LN

2:06 pm 16 KENDALL ST

2:07 pm 67 KENDALL ST

2:08 pm 91 KENDALL ST

2:08 pm 90 KENDALL ST

2:08 pm 99 KENDALL ST

2:09 pm 162 KENDALL ST

2:12 pm 313 CHICOPEE ST

2:13 pm 322 CHICOPEE STREET

2:14 pm 6 MEADOW GLEN DR



6:58 am 181 CHICOPEE ST

6:59 am 191 SCHOOL ST

7:01 am 131/133 SCHOOL ST

7:02 am 510 E STATE ST

7:02 am E STATE ST @ FORGE POND RD 2

7:03 am 557 E STATE ST

7:04 am 563 E STATE ST

7:04 am 40 CHICOPEE STREET

7:05 am 70 CHICOPEE ST

7:07 am 159 CHICOPEE ST

7:10 am 484 E STATE ST

7:12 am 107 MAXIMILIAN DR

7:13 am 117 MAXIMILIAN DR

7:14 am 125 MAXIMILIAN DR

7:15 am 111 MAXIMILIAN DRIVE

7:18 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Route:G4 HS AM GRANBY 4 HS AM

6:37 am E STATE ST @ GRANBY JR-SR ACCESS

6:37 am E STATE ST @ DEERBROOK DR

6:39 am 6 TAYLOR ST

6:40 am 11 TAYLOR ST

6:41 am 22 TAYLOR ST

6:42 am 29 TAYLOR STREET

6:45 am 26 CENTER ST

6:46 am 3 CENTER ST

6:47 am 25 NORTH ST

6:48 am 52 NORTH ST

6:49 am 42 NORTH ST

6:52 am 118 EASTON ST

6:54 am EASTON ST @ PORTER ST

6:55 am 146 PORTER ST

6:56 am ALDRICH ST @ TROUT LILLY LN

6:57 am 134 ALDRICH STREET

6:58 am ALDRICH ST @ AMHERST ST

7:01 am 193 AMHERST STREET

7:02 am 157 AMHERST ST

7:04 am 120 AMHERST ST

7:07 am 7 KELLOGG ST

7:09 amW STATE ST @ CRESCENT ST

7:10 am CRESCENT ST @ KEN LN

7:11 am 20 CRESCENT STREET

7:18 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Route:G5 HS AM GRANBY 5 HS AM

6:44 am Granby JR / SR High School

6:47 am 244 STATE ST

6:51 am 26 AMHERST ST

6:52 am 63 AMHERST ST

6:53 am 74 AMHERST ST

6:56 am 116 BURNETT RD

6:59 am 511 AMHERST RD

7:00 am AMHERST RD@ LYN DR

7:01 am AMHERST RD & JACKIELYN CIR

7:01 am AMHERST RD@ ALDRICH ST

7:03 am AMHERST RD@ GREYSTONE AVE

7:03 am AMHERST RD@ GRANBY HTS

7:06 am 276 AMHERST ST

7:06 am AMHERST ST @ ALDRICH ST

7:09 am 83 BATCHELOR ST

7:13 am 66 LYMAN ST

7:14 am 25 LYMAN ST

7:15 am 9 LYMAN ST

7:18 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Route:G6 HS AM GRANBY 6 HS AM

6:42 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

6:46 am 442 BATCHELOR ST

2:15 pm 86 CARVER ST/88 CARVER STREET

2:15 pm CARVER ST

2:15 pm 103 CARVER ST

2:16 pm 107 CARVER STREET

2:16 pm 122 CARVER STREET

2:24 pm 113/118 MUNSING RIDGE

2:26 pm 105 MUNSING RIDGE

2:38 pm 181 CHICOPEE ST

2:38 pm 191 SCHOOL ST

2:40 pm 131/133 SCHOOL ST

2:41 pm 510 E STATE ST

2:41 pm E STATE ST @ FORGE POND RD 2

2:42 pm 557 E STATE ST

2:42 pm 563 E STATE ST

2:43 pm 40 CHICOPEE STREET

2:43 pm 70 CHICOPEE ST

2:47 pm 484 E STATE ST

2:49 pm 107 MAXIMILIAN DR

2:50 pm 117 MAXIMILIAN DR

2:51 pm 125 MAXIMILIAN DR

2:52 pm 111 MAXIMILIAN DRIVE

2:54 pm EAST MEADOW ACCESS @ UNNAMED

Route:G4 HS PM GRANBY 4 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:06 pm 6 TAYLOR ST

2:06 pm 11 TAYLOR ST

2:07 pm 29 TAYLOR STREET

2:09 pm 26 CENTER ST

2:10 pm 3 CENTER ST

2:11 pm 25 NORTH ST

2:12 pm 52 NORTH ST

2:12 pm 42 NORTH ST

2:14 pm 118 EASTON ST

2:16 pm 146 PORTER ST

2:17 pm ALDRICH ST @ TROUT LILLY LN

2:17 pm 134 ALDRICH STREET

2:18 pm ALDRICH ST @ AMHERST ST

2:20 pm 193 AMHERST STREET

2:21 pm 157 AMHERST ST

2:22 pm 120 AMHERST ST

2:25 pm 7 KELLOGG ST

2:26 pmW STATE ST @ CRESCENT ST

2:27 pm CRESCENT ST @WEST STREET

2:27 pm CRESCENT ST @ KEN LN

2:28 pm 20 CRESCENT STREET

2:30 pm 275 E STATE ST

2:33 pm EAST MEADOW SCHOOL

Route:G5 HS PM GRANBY 5 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:08 pm 26 AMHERST ST

2:09 pm 63 AMHERST ST

2:10 pm 74 AMHERST ST

2:13 pm 116 BURNETT RD

2:16 pm 511 AMHERST RD

2:17 pm AMHERST RD@ LYN DR

2:18 pm AMHERST RD & JACKIELYN CIR

2:18 pm AMHERST RD@ ALDRICH ST

2:20 pm AMHERST RD@ GREYSTONE AVE

2:20 pm AMHERST RD@ GRANBY HTS

2:23 pm 276 AMHERST ST

2:23 pm AMHERST ST @ ALDRICH ST

2:28 pm 83 BATCHELOR ST

2:32 pm 66 LYMAN ST

2:33 pm 25 LYMAN ST

2:34 pm 9 LYMAN ST



6:49 am 368 BATCHELOR ST

6:53 am 83 HARRIS ST

6:55 am 151 HARRIS ST

7:03 am 268 BATCHELOR ST

7:04 am BATCHELOR ST @ RIDGE PATH

7:05 am 209 BATCHELOR ST

7:06 am BATCHELOR ST @ LANE BROOK CIR

7:07 am BATCHELOR ST @ PINEBROOK CIR

7:08 am 164 BATCHELOR ST

7:11 am 97 PORTER ST

7:14 am 26 PORTER ST

7:18 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Route:G7 HS AM GRANBY 7 HS AM

6:44 amWEST STREET @ STATE ST

6:48 am TAYLOR ST @ HUBBARD DR

6:48 am 122 TAYLOR ST

6:49 am TAYLOR ST @ CEDAR DR

6:50 am 147 TAYLOR ST

6:50 am 161 TAYLOR ST

6:51 am 180 TAYLOR ST

6:52 am 192 TAYLOR ST

6:53 am 230 TAYLORST

6:55 am 286 TAYLOR ST

6:57 am 24 Carver St

6:58 am 2 BURKE LN

7:04 am 144 EAST ST

7:05 am 139 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

7:06 am 133 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

7:07 am 150 SOUTH ST/163 SOUTH STREET

7:08 am 93 SOUTH STREET

7:09 am 94 SOUTH ST

7:09 am 79 SOUTH STREET

7:18 am GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:37 pm EAST MEADOW ACCESS @ UNNAMED

Route:G6 HS PM GRANBY 6 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:08 pm 434 BATCHELOR ST

2:11 pm 368 BATCHELOR ST

2:15 pm 83 HARRIS ST

2:17 pm 151 HARRIS ST

2:25 pm 268 BATCHELOR ST

2:26 pm BATCHELOR ST @ RIDGE PATH

2:27 pm 209 BATCHELOR ST

2:28 pm BATCHELOR ST @ LANE BROOK CIR

2:28 pm BATCHELOR ST @ PINEBROOK CIR

2:29 pm 164 BATCHELOR ST

2:33 pm 97 PORTER ST

2:36 pm 26 PORTER ST

2:40 pm EAST MEADOW ACCESS @ UNNAMED

Route:G7 HS PM GRANBY 7 HS PM

2:02 pm GRANBY JR-SR HIGH SCHOOL

2:06 pm TAYLOR ST @ HUBBARD DR

2:07 pm 122 TAYLOR ST

2:07 pm TAYLOR ST @ CEDAR DR

2:08 pm 147 TAYLOR ST

2:09 pm 161 TAYLOR ST

2:10 pm 180 TAYLOR ST

2:10 pm 192 TAYLOR ST

2:11 pm 230 TAYLORST

2:14 pm 286 TAYLOR ST

2:15 pm 24 Carver St

2:16 pm 2 BURKE LN

2:22 pm 144 EAST ST

2:24 pm 139 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

2:24 pm 133 NEW LUDLOW ROAD

2:25 pm 150 SOUTH ST/163 SOUTH STREET

2:27 pm 93 SOUTH STREET

2:27 pm 94 SOUTH ST

2:28 pm 79 SOUTH STREET

2:36 pm EAST MEADOW ACCESS

2:37 pm EAST MEADOW SCHOOL


